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R No.| mme B | S No| BWEE BF | WM S

HA

1 5-7-2025 (Sat)  |10:00 - 12:00|ZHA5 A TF-ERIE(1 5555) | 11 | 30-7-2025 (Wed) |10:00 - 12:00 | Z55 FAF-ERIS(1 5555)

2 | 9-7-2025 (Wed) [10:00 - 12:00| 75 FF-EREH(1 5%83) | 12|  2-8-2025 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | 751 A FERER(1 5855)

3 | 12-7-2025 (Sat) |10:00 - 12:00|Z5F: 8 FEREH(1 5755) | 13| 3-8-2025 (Sun) | 10:00 - 12:00 | Z5E: A FERE(1 575)

4 | 13-7-2025 (Sun) (10:00 - 12:00| 555G F-EREG(1 55855) | 14| 6-8-2025 (Wed) | 10:00 - 12:00 | ZF A FERIS(1 5735)

PAT-1| 5 | 16-7-2025 (Wed) |10:00 - 12:00| 5% FAFERE(1 5545 | 15| 9-8-2025 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | FHFEFFERE(1 5555)

T3 6 | 19-7-2025 (Sat) |10:00 - 12:00| 255 TERES(1 5555) | 16| 10-8-2025 (Sun) [ 10:00 - 12:00 | 255 £ FEREL(1 B555)
7 | 20-7-2025 (Sun) |10:00 - 12:00| Z5HZ A FEREH(1 5545) | 17| 13-8-2025 (Wed) | 10:00 - 12:00 | ZHEAFERE(1 5555%)
8 | 23-7-2025 (Wed) |10:00 - 12:00| A% FHFERIG(1 5755) | 18 | 16-8-2025 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | 740G FEREG(1 5785)
9 | 26-7-2025 (Sat) |10:00 - 12:00| 5% FF-EREH(1 55855) | 19| 17-8-2025 (Sun) | 10:00 - 12:00 | HFAEFERE(1 555)
10 | 27-7-2025 (Sun) |10:00 - 12:00| %55 A FERIG(1 5555)| 20 | 20-8-2025 (Wed) | 10:00 - 12:00 | 7% A F-ERES(1 5835)

R

ﬁ;’ﬁ“ No. | FEFEE: HIEH S| HbrRE No.| E_FEE: HEH S| Bt

&1

1 | 13-9-2025 (Sat) [10:00 - 12:00|ZHA% A FERIE(1 55555) | 11| 22-11-2025 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | Z54 A F-ERIE(1 9555)

2 | 20-9-2025 (Sat) [10:00 - 12:00| 755 A F-ERER(1 5%83) | 12| 29-11-2025 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | 77 FAFERES(1 5855)

3 | 27-9-2025 (Sat) [10:00 - 12:00|Z5F% FFERES(1 5835) [ 13| 6-12-2025 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | ZHF% FEF-ERE(1 5555)

4 | 4-10-2025 (Sat) [10:00 - 12:00| 7K HF-ERE(1 5555) | 14 | 13-12-2025 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | ZF A FERIS(1 5735)

PAT-1| 5 | 11-10-2025 (Sat) |10:00 - 12:00| 75 AF-ERE5(1 5E85) | 15| 20-12-2025 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | A FERE (1 575)

#F | 6 | 18-10-2025 (Sat) |10:00 - 12:00|Z5H5 A TERES(1 555) | 16| 10-1-2026 (Sat) [ 10:00 - 12:00 | ZHHs 5 TFEREL(1 B555)

7 | 25-10-2025 (Sat) |10:00 - 12:00|Z5F% FFERES(1 5835) [ 17| 17-1-2026 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | ZHF% TR 5555)

8 | 1-11-2025 (Sat) |10:00 - 12:00| 5 #% FF-ERIS(1 §535) | 18 | 24-1-2026 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | Z5H5 a8 F-ERE(1 9545%)

9 | 8-11-2025 (Sat) [10:00 - 12:00| 745G FBRG(1 5785) | 19| 31-1-2026 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | 5EHFEREG(1 5585)

10 | 15-11-2025 (Sat) |10:00 - 12:00| 755 FAFERIG(1 5735)| 20 | 7-2-2026 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | ZHF A FERIG(1 585)
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B No. | m—me B | W i No| H—WEB HE | B s

HA

1 | 5-7-2025 (Sat) |10:00 - 12:00| 75K FF-EREH2 5553) | 11| 30-7-2025 (Wed) | 10:00 - 12:00 | 7517 - F-EREHQ2 555%)

2 | 9-7-2025 (Wed) [10:00 - 12:00| 7545 8 T-ERI5(2 5855) | 12| 2-8-2025 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | ZK A FERIG (2 9555)

3 | 12-7-2025(Sat) |10:00 - 12:00| 7555 FFERIZ(2 55555) | 13| 3-8-2025 (Sun) | 10:00 - 12:00 | 5 A FERIG Q2 5545)

4 | 13-7-2025 (Sun) [10:00 - 12:00| 724 FERIEZ(2 5855) | 14| 6-8-2025 (Wed) | 10:00 - 12:00 | 75 A FEKIG (2 5555)

PAT-2| 5 | 16-7-2025 (Wed) |10:00 - 12:00|Z5f2 8 FHRIZ(2 5855) | 15| 9-8-2025 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | ZHE A FEREG(2 5E55)

*F 6 | 19-7-2025 (Sat) |10:00 - 12:00| 25 TFERISQ2 5255) | 16| 10-8-2025 (Sun) | 10:00 - 12:00 | 25 £ FERISH(2 5RE5)

7 | 20-7-2025 (Sun) [10:00 - 12:00| 755 FAFEKES(2 9535) | 17| 13-8-2025 (Wed) | 10:00 - 12:00 | 755 FAFEREZ(2 5735)

8 | 23-7-2025 (Wed) [10:00 - 12:00| 7515 FF-BKE5(2 57355) | 18 | 16-8-2025 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | ZHH7 8 F-ERE(2 5755)

9 | 26-7-2025 (Sat) [10:00 - 12:00| 755 FF-ERI(2 57355) | 19| 17-8-2025 (Sun) | 10:00 - 12:00 | ZHF7FEF-ERE(2 575)

10 | 27-7-2025 (Sun) [10:00 - 12:00| 7515 FFEREH(2 5855)| 20 | 20-8-2025 (Wed) | 10:00 - 12:00 | 7% FTF-ERIS (2 585)

S

B No.| B B | R S8 No| HTREER BE | W S8

HA

1 | 13-9-2025 (Sat) [10:00 - 12:00| 75K FAF-EREH(2 5583 | 13| 22-11-2025 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | 757 FEFEREHQ2 5555)

2 | 20-9-2025 (Sat) |10:00 - 12:00| %5 A F-EREH(2 5555) | 14| 29-11-2025 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | 757 A F-EREHQ2 5555)

3| 27-9-2025 (Sat) |10:00 - 12:00| 755 FFEREL2 $585) [ 15| 6-12-2025 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | R A FERIRQ 955)

4 | 4-10-2025 (Sat) |10:00 - 12:00| 774 FERIE(2 5855) | 16 | 13-12-2025 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | 75 A FEKIG(2 5555)

PAT-2| 5 | 11-10-2025 (Sat) |10:00 - 12:00| A FPREH2 5E85)| 17| 20-12-2025 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | ZHELFAFERE2 5iths)

*3F 16 | 18-10-2025 (Sat) |10:00 - 12:00| Z5H F F-EREH2 B55)| 18| 10-1-2026 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | 75+ F-ERER(2 5555

7 | 25-10-2025 (Sat) |10:00 - 12:00| Z5 A% FHF-ERIS(Q2 5835) | 19|  17-1-2026 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | Z545 F8F-EREH(2 9545%)

8 | 1-11-2025 (Sat) [10:00 - 12:00| 755 FF-BRI(2 57355) | 20 | 24-1-2026 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | ZHF7FEF-ERE(2 575)

9 | 8-11-2025(Sat) [10:00 - 12:00| 7 FHFERI(2 5735) | 11| 31-1-2026 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | ZHF7FEFERIE(2 575)

10 | 15-11-2025 (Sat) |10:00 - 12:00| 7R A FERIG(2 555) | 12| 7-2-2026 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | 715 FAF-ERIE (2 5755)
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S

B No. | m—me B | W i No| H—WEB HE | B s

HA

1 5-7-2025 (Sat)  |10:00 - 12:00| JERIBEESFERES | 11| 30-7-2025 (Wed) | 10:00 - 12:00 | FAIHELES F-ERS,

2 | 9-7-2025 (Wed) [10:00 - 12:00| JEFI#FEEEFERES | 12|  2-8-2025 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | RFIFELELS F-ERE

3 | 12-7-2025(Sat) |10:00 - 12:00| JEFIBEEEFERES |13 | 3-8-2025(Sun) | 10:00 - 12:00 | HEAIELSES FERS

4 | 13-7-2025(Sun) [10:00 - 12:00| CEFIZEEEEEFERES | 14| 6-8-2025 (Wed) | 10:00 - 12:00 | R4S F-EK 5

PAT-3| 5 | 16-7-2025 (Wed) [10:00 - 12:00| JEFIEESEEFERSS |15 9-8-2025 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | JFHIEESEISFER

+

7L
3 6 | 19-7-2025(Sat) [10:00 - 12:00| JREFIZEEELEFFKE; | 16| 10-8-2025 (Sun) |10:00 - 12:00 | JFAIFEEESFIkE

+

7 | 20-7-2025 (Sun) |10:00 - 12:00| JREFIHFEESFERES | 17| 13-8-2025 (Wed) | 10:00 - 12:00 | FEAIHEE4EEF- 1R

8 | 23-7-2025 (Wed) |10:00 - 12:00| JEFIBEEEFERES | 18| 16-8-2025 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | FEAIELES F-ERES;

9 | 26-7-2025(Sat) [10:00 - 12:00| JEFIFESEEFERES | 19| 17-8-2025 (Sun) |10:00 - 12:00 | JREFIFEEESFERE

10 | 27-7-2025 (Sun) [10:00 - 12:00| JEFIHEEESFERES | 20| 20-8-2025 (Wed) |10:00 - 12:00 | JREFIZHFEEE T3k

S
R

=3

No. | Ff&Ez B R Rk No.| SHFEE HEA R i

HA

1 | 27-9-2025 (Sat) [10:00 - 12:00| JEFIBEEESSFERES | 11| 13-12-2025 (Sat) |10:00 - 12:00 | JFAIHELEE FER 5

2 | 4-10-2025 (Sat) [10:00 - 12:00| SEFIBFEESTFERS (12| 20-12-2025 (Sat) |10:00 - 12:00 | J5AIHEEE8E F-ER S,

3 | 11-10-2025 (Sat) [10:00 - 12:00| JEFIZELEEFERE; | 13| 10-1-2026 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | RAIFELELSF-ERE

4 | 18-10-2025 (Sat) [10:00 - 12:00| CEFIZEEEEEFERES | 14| 17-1-2026 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | RIS F-EK 5

I;AT‘E 5 | 25-10-2025 (Sat) |10:00 - 12:00| JERUESSSTFERS | 15| 24-1-2026 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | EATHEEEFE

3 6 | 1-11-2025(Sat) [10:00 - 12:00| JEFIZEEEEFEKE; | 16| 31-1-2026 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | JFAIFEEESFIkE

7 | 8-11-2025 (Sat) |10:00 - 12:00| JFRIBFEEEFERES | 17| 28-2-2026 (Sat) [ 10:00 - 12:00 | JFRIHEEE FER

8 | 22-11-2025 (Sat) |10:00 - 12:00| JEFIHESEEFEKES | 18| 7-3-2026 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | JREFIHEEEEFERE

9 | 29-11-2025 (Sat) [10:00 - 12:00| JEFIFEEEEFERES | 19| 14-3-2026 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | JREFIHEEESFERE

10 | 6-12-2025 (Sat) [10:00 - 12:00| JEAIMFEEESFERES |20 | 21-3-2026 (Sat) | 10:00 - 12:00 | FEAIHFEEESFERES

XL PRSTADRERE Z H F BE E (O FRBIID N AL RE A ik
BPRPEEAL LE LR T e A G AR B0 Bk Sl M




